Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,087

4,696

R$
28,000.00

08-08-2017

08-08-2017

08-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO AOS
PROGRAMAS DAS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS/SEMINFRI,
CONFORME PREGAO
PRESENCIAL C/
REGISTRO DE PRECO
N2020/2017




